
Name Email Cell 

Richard Adam richeadam@gmail.com 217-848-0850

Bill Amundsen wgamundsen@att.net 402-378-3881

Dave Andersen lefty_dave@hotmail.com 402-203-6582

Gail Anderson gaila@wcrimail.com 402-680-6773

Todd Anderson todd_anderson24@me.com 402-312-9377

Sam Andres sandres@cbre-mega.com 402-681-0825

Scott Arehart scott@iamsinc.com 402-213-8246

Chad Arens c_m_arens@hotmail.com 402-360-4377

Brian Barnes Brian.barnes1@yahoo.com 402-350-0235

Bill Baumbach btsbaumbach@gmail.com 4803-406-912

Roger Baumgart rbaumgart59@gmail.com 402-216-5161

Tom Berowski berowte@gmail.com 402-321-9115

Doug Biegert dbiegert@yahoo.com 402-201-3337

Joe Bilek Joebilek@gmail.com 402-660-5639

Glenn Bills billsgc6@gmail.com 308-390-0825

Paul Bitsos Paulbitsos@me.com 402-990-0857

Connie Boeka cboeka@gmail.com 402-452-8978

Bryan Brabec bmbrabec@gmail.com 402-720-7378

Jay Brader jbbrader@leoadaly.com 402-630-1179

Ryan Broermann rbroermann@gmail.com 402-885-1548

Steve Buroker Sburoker@yahoo.com 402-707-4049

Dan Carlson Dancarlson1@cox.net 402-672-1004

Joey Channell jchannell@me.com 402-871-4154

Jeff Chapman chappy8888@gmail.com 402-350-3255

Daniel Chipps Dchipps@creighton.edu 402-660-5859

John Conley 4johnner@gmail.com 402-960-4443

Mark Costello mark.costello@pauldavis.com 402-618-7667

Jeff Creason JEFF@ELITEGLAZINGSERVICES.COM 402-598-1019

Michael Croker michael.croker44@gmail.com 712-899-0227

Michael Davidian davidian@creighton.edu 402-960-0492

Aaron DeLashmutt players@awdconnect.com 402-319-8296

Will DeRosear willderosear.wd@gmail.com 402-212-3354

Nate Downard ndownard@gmail.com 402-216-9275

Scott Drvol sdrvol@dimatic.com 402-659-4950

Richard Dugan luckyduggie@gmail.com 402-672-8395

Jon Duncan jonathon.l.duncan@gmail.com 402-415-3997

Jeremy Edelman Edelman41@yahoo.com 402-681-0881

Matt Edney Medney@omnepartners.com 402-305-7886

Joey Falk jfalk19@gmail.com 402-250-7828

Mike Fleming Mike_fleming@baxter.com 402-305-1641

Emily Flynn emilyrflynn@yahoo.com 402-850-5557

Benjamin Forrest bforrest@aureusmedical.com 402-301-5324

Dan Franco francoawake@gmail.com 402-320-0560

Bob Franzese Bob.Franzese@omahasportsacademy.com 402-618-0337

Brad Garrett garrettbradley@gmail.com 402-312-9101

Mike Geist Mikegeist1@cox.net 402-980-6985



Jeffery Gibson gibson.jeffery19@gmail.com 402-303-9369

Joe Gillogly joeg@contractorselectricalinc.com 402-981-7601

Jeff Gonka jgonka@yahoo.com 402-215-8349

Chris Green cgreen@huskers.unl.edu 308-631-6218

Cliff Grosskopf cgoose68@gmail.com 402-677-3412

Gay Gross-Rhode ggross-rhode@cox.net 402-670-8380

Matt Guynan matt.guynan@curnesgroup.com 402-615-1169

Tim Gzehoviak tim.gzehoviak@malnove.com 402-657-4759

Chris Haas chrisjohnhaas@gmail.com 313-330-7873

Will Hagel WPHAGEL@GMAIL.COM 402-889-8689

Jennifer Hamann Bogeycat97@gmail.com 402-639-5192

Joshua Hample jhample@live.com 402-598-4431

Richard Henrichs dhen6223@hotmail.com 402-981-2466

Bob Henrichs bobh@thewallingcompany.com 402-677-0402

Ron Henrichs rghenrichs@gmail.com 402-740-4020

Ryan Hill rwhem@cox.net 402-319-1152

Harry Hoch III hhoch3@gmail.com 402-943-9381

Steve Hoffman Steve@metl-fab.com 402-618-1172

John Hohl John.Hohl@proampac.com 402-212-5999

Scott Hunefeld Scott.hunefeld@hotmail.com 402-699-6703

Dan Jaixen Djaixen@cox.net 402-677-4289

Lynn Johnson ljohnson442@yahoo.com 402-305-2445

Kenny Kellner Akellner23@gmail.com 402-651-3774

Kippy King kippyk62@gmail.com 402-210-1798

Tracy King taking@msn.com 402-214-7719

Tim Krueger Bluejaybantertim@yahoo.com 402-657-6095

Bill Lamme blamme@cox.net 402-290-5559

Terry Landes II terrylandesii@me.com 402-968-8360

Tad Leistico leist000@yahoo.com 402-689-2606

Henry Leszczynski prov1@mail.com 585 319 7325

Rob Lewis rlewis@unmc.edu 402-305-5525

Renee Lillard Ney1956@hotmail.com 402 990 9696

Todd Livingston Toddl262@icloud.com 402-612-4132

Brett Lundin lundin@prairiemech.com 402-598-2087

Leif Magnusson Leif_J_Magnusson@yahoo.com 402-590-6920

Brandon Martens slightfade@gmail.com 402-667-5651

Kelly Martinson kmartinson@lutz.us 402-630-9053

Russell Martinson RUKEL@COX.NET 402-658-1803

Brad Masterson jayhoxxx@hotmail.com 402-699-6896

Chadd McLaughlin cmmclaug@hotmail.com 402-547-1154

Mike McMillan mjmcmillan3@gmail.com 402-936-1906

Tate Meier tate@vestastreet.com 402-680-8576

Jeff Mesick jmesick@cox.net 402-536-9726

Brad Metzler bjmkids@gmail.com 402-880-2124

Janine Miller miller.janine@westside66.net 402-658-3059

Adrian Montes amontesfive@gmail.com 402-960-8878

Steven Moore sjmoore1873@gmail.com 402-699-5350



Jay Muller jaymuller@omahaneon.com 402-740-1784

Chad Mustard chad_mustard@hotmail.com 402-201-6699

Chris Myer Cjhgmyer@gmail.com 402-660-1011

Miriam Nelson mlnels46@gmail.com 402-681-2174

Ted Niess tniess1249@centurylink.net 402-651-4992

Ryan Nietfeldt ryan.nietfeldt@gmail.com 402-216-3729

John Nix jnix4@cox.net 402-690-8063

Doug Nodgaard dnodgaard@equitableonline.com 402-490-3900

Charles Northcutt Northcutt@icloud.com 402-213-5897

Eric Oberembt ericoberembt@gmail.com 402-250-5398

Peggy Oltmans ploltmans1947@gmail.com 308-520-0039

Andrew O'Neill oneill.r.andrew@gmail.com 402-369-1910

Bob Ostronic bostronic@cox.net 402-689-3322

Chris Payne chris.payne00@gmail.com 402-594-1600

George Pelletier george.pelletier@alphamediausa.com 402-981-3610

Mike Pfeifer mpfeifer8@cox.net 402-669-7669

Gary Piercy gpiercy1908@gmail.com 402-659-4937

Joe Pitts jpitts35@gmail.com 712-540-4075

Silas Prather siprather@mindspring.com 402-657-5587

Dave Prinz davepr12@gmail.com 610-613-6743

Gregg Ptacnik gsp5@cox.net 402-533-3883

Arlys Rearick ArlysRN@aol.com 402-968-7260

Julie Riewer Timriewer@gmail.com 402-932-7171

Tim Riewer timriewer@gmail.com 402-932-7171

Zachary Ritchey zacritchey427@gmail.com 678-481-6811

Ian Rodgers irodgers@harvestfreight.com 402-596-5329

Scott Romans scott@romanstrucking.com 402-301-8505

Zach Sangster Tandzsangster@yahoo.com 402-709-2101

Matt Schekirke scomemphis2008@yahoo.com 402-201-9888

Ken Schettler lgolfguru@cox.net 402-995-1036

Mike Schrad mike.schrad09@gmail.com 402-250-3434

Chuck Schrad Chuck.schrad@gmail.com 402-968-6662

Kent Schroeder kent.schroeder1@gmail.com 402-201-9028

Steve Schroer sschroer3002@gmail.com 402-598-2067

Steve Schumacher schumachers@stwenceslaus.org 402 850 3966

Kevin Shoemaker k.shoemaker@cox.net 402-306-8065

James Shoquist James.shoquist@gmail.com 402-216-1333

Tim Simmons tsimmons@mcgillbrokerage.com 515-371-6145

Colson Simmons csimmons@teksystems.com 402-843-6024

Steve Sisson Steve.sisson@centurylink.net 402-578-9193

Don Stanley dstanley@drtinc.com 402-689-7500

Mark Steenson mark_steenson@msn.com 402-669-4400

Joseph Steiner joe.steiner@rtgmedical.com 402-719-5106

Kathy Swanda Swandak@cox.net 402-616-7359

Mark Swett mswett2003@yahoo.com 917-502-6131

Curt Tate Curtt@tateandsonconstruction.com 402-677-8782

Bryce Thompson Bryce.Thompson@WindowWorldOmaha.com402-250-6249



Scott Timperley opd1304@gmail.com 402-968-3306

jerry tjards jettardz@cox.net 402-677-4532

Zack Topping ztopping@teksystems.com 402-699-6624

Laura Trapp Snyds16@aol.com 480-263-3738

Mark Tritsch mark@tritschelectric.com 402-306-3900

Brandy Trummer brandytrummer@yahoo.com 403-885-3208

Jason Trummer jtrumm15@hotmail.com 402-871-8837

Ryan Turek Ryanturek55@yahoo.com 402-880-0292

Dave Ulferts dulferts@outlook.com 402-350-3312

Dan Uston huston.dan@gmail.com 402-304-9055

Mark Vacek Mvacek@abbnebraska.com 402-657-7767

Travis Van Deursen travis.vandeursen@gmail.com 312-218-2124

Kellen Vance kvance23@yahoo.com 515-360-8009

Bill Vescio bvescio@catholicmutual.org 402-213-4520

Mark Westergard mwestergard@eacg.com 402-680-6890

Mike Wheeler mike.wheeler33@gmail.com 402-250-2151

Michael Wilhelm mwilhelm@stonebridge-ventures.com 402-677-0892

Joel Wisdom Joelwisdom@icloud.com 402-699-4186

Steve Wruble s_wruble@hotmail.com 402-669-2557


